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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

4. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
19.7.2014 - 9:35 Predtekmovanje
World Records 29.48 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Barcelona (ESP) 3.8.2013
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 31.82 VOZEL Tjaša Kranj 7.6.2014

Točk: FINA 2013

Rojen rezultat točke

Kategorija A

1. GLOBOKAR Sara 02 PK Ljubljana 38.32 470 B
2. PADAR Nadja 03 PK Inles Ribnica 39.73 421 R
3. GRASSLER Julia 02 WSV 40.21 407
4. KUC Weronika 02 ULKS 42.34 348
5. NAUMOVSKA Lana 03 PK Gorenjska banka 45.92 273
6. BACHLECHNER Laura 03 WSV 50.32 207
7. RESCH Romy 05 WSV 52.29 185
8. HOFER Kristina 04 WSV 57.36 140
9. VOIGT Julia 05 WSV 1:03.23 104

10. ROSSI Diana Angelina 06 WSV 1:05.61 93

Kategorija B

1. VOVK Tara 00 PK Ljubljana 34.06 669 A
2. KLANČAR Neža 00 PK Olimpija 34.85 625 A
3. JAMŠEK Janja 01 PK Fužinar 35.55 589 A
4. ZORKO Nika 01 PK Olimpija 36.09 562 B
5. GOGINASHVILI Rusudan 01 Georgia 37.31 509 B
6. GRILC Neža 01 ŠD Riba 37.48 502 B
7. GAGNIDZE Ketavan 01 Georgia 38.08 479 B
8. PRATLJAČIČ Ana 01 ŠD Pingvinček 39.19 439 R
9. GOLOB Dominika 00 PK Ilirija 45.87 274

Kategorija C

1. BINCOLETTO Matilde 99 UISP 34.44 647 A
2. MEDIŽEVEC Adriana 99 PK Triglav Kranj 37.36 507 B
3. STOJANOVSKI Iskra 99 PK Beta 41.03 383
4. HOFER Theresa 99 WSV 41.11 380
5. UNTERLEHNER Ana 98 PK Velenje 41.36 374
6. ČAMPA Meta 98 PK Triglav Kranj 43.18 328
7. WASCHNIG Stephanie 98 WSV 44.72 295

Odprto

1. VOZEL Tjaša 94 PK Zvezda 33.15 726 A
2. VOVK Tara 00 PK Ljubljana 34.06 669 A
3. KOROTKOV Anastasia 90 Israel 34.14 665 A
4. KOŽELJ Teja 90 PK Triglav Kranj 34.19 662 A
5. BINCOLETTO Matilde 99 UISP 34.44 647 A
6. KLANČAR Neža 00 PK Olimpija 34.85 625 A
7. GOLOB Nika 97 PK Fužinar 35.13 610 A
8. JAMŠEK Janja 01 PK Fužinar 35.55 589 A
9. DORO Lisa 93 UISP 35.92 571 B

10. ZORKO Nika 01 PK Olimpija 36.09 562 B
11. GOGINASHVILI Rusudan 01 Georgia 37.31 509 B
12. MEDIŽEVEC Adriana 99 PK Triglav Kranj 37.36 507 B
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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

4. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

13. GRILC Neža 01 ŠD Riba 37.48 502 B
14. GAGNIDZE Ketavan 01 Georgia 38.08 479 B
15. GLOBOKAR Sara 02 PK Ljubljana 38.32 470 B
16. PAVLIČ Pia 94 PK Triglav Kranj 38.92 448 B
17. PRATLJAČIČ Ana 01 ŠD Pingvinček 39.19 439 R
18. PADAR Nadja 03 PK Inles Ribnica 39.73 421 R
19. GRASSLER Julia 02 WSV 40.21 407
20. STOJANOVSKI Iskra 99 PK Beta 41.03 383
21. HOFER Theresa 99 WSV 41.11 380
22. UNTERLEHNER Ana 98 PK Velenje 41.36 374
23. VALLANT Maren 97 WSV 42.03 356
24. KUC Weronika 02 ULKS 42.34 348
25. TORKAR Anja 97 PK Zvezda 43.10 330
26. ČAMPA Meta 98 PK Triglav Kranj 43.18 328
27. WASCHNIG Stephanie 98 WSV 44.72 295
28. GOLOB Dominika 00 PK Ilirija 45.87 274
29. NAUMOVSKA Lana 03 PK Gorenjska banka 45.92 273
30. BACHLECHNER Laura 03 WSV 50.32 207
31. RESCH Romy 05 WSV 52.29 185
32. HOFER Kristina 04 WSV 57.36 140
33. VOIGT Julia 05 WSV 1:03.23 104
34. ROSSI Diana Angelina 06 WSV 1:05.61 93
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